Credit Exchange Results 20 Jun 2025

KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE

Price KGs BF Cumulative Sales Kgs BF
Per KG No of Cumulative Offered Cumulative Less Cumulative Offered to Cumulative No of
Butterfat Sellers Sellers For Sale Sales Cumulative Purch Purchases Purchase Bidders Bidders
$21.71 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 14,541.00 200.00 200.00 1 1
$20.20 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 14,141.00 600.00 400.00 2 1
$20.10 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 13,841.00 900.00 300.00 3 1
$20.01 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 12,041.00 2,700.00 1,800.00 4 1
$20.00 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 9,641.00 5,100.00  2,400.00 6 2
$19.75 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 7,641.00 7,100.00 2,000.00 7 1
$19.50 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 7,491.00 7,250.00 150.00 8 1
$19.05 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 7,191.00 7,550.00 300.00 9 1
$19.00 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 6,404.00 8,337.00 787.00 12 3
$18.52 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 6,304.00 8,437.00 100.00 13 1
$18.36 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 5,704.00 9,037.00 600.00 14 1
$18.01 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 5,091.00 9,650.00 613.00 15 1
$17.75 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 2,821.00 11,920.00 2,270.00 17 2
$17.05 0 44 0.00  14,741.00 2,416.00  12,325.00 405.00 18 1
$17.00 2 44 1,030.00 14,741.00 2,289.00 12,452.00 127.00 19 1
$16.60 0 42 0.00 13,711.00 1,119.00  12,592.00 140.00 20 1
$16.52 0 42 0.00 13,711.00 429.00  13,282.00 690.00 21 1
$16.51 0 42 0.00 13,711.00 -387.00  14,098.00 816.00 22 1
$16.50 0 42 0.00 13,711.00 -487.00  14,198.00 100.00 23 1
$16.00 1 42 22400 13,711.00 -487.00  14,198.00 0.00 23 0
$15.90 1 41 300.00 13,487.00 -711.00  14,198.00 0.00 23 0
$15.80 1 40 30.00 13,187.00 -1,011.00  14,198.00 0.00 23 0
$15.75 2 39 661.00 13,157.00 -1,041.00  14,198.00 0.00 23 0
$15.36 0 37 0.00 12,496.00 -1,902.00  14,398.00 200.00 24 1
$15.02 0 37 0.00 12,496.00 -2,602.00  15,098.00 700.00 25 1
$15.00 3 37 1,000.00 12,496.00 -2,602.00  15,098.00 0.00 25 0
$14.90 1 34 400.00 11,496.00 -3,602.00  15,098.00 0.00 25 0
$14.00 3 33  900.00 11,096.00 -4,002.00  15,098.00 0.00 25 0
$13.50 2 30 735.00 10,196.00 -5,902.00 16,098.00 1,000.00 26 1
$13.13 0 28 0.00 9,461.00 -7,137.00  16,598.00 500.00 27 1
$13.00 4 28 1,450.00 9,461.00 -7,337.00  16,798.00 200.00 28 1

$12.99 1 24 205.00 8,011.00 -8,787.00  16,798.00 0.00 28 0
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$12.75 2 23 1,100.00 7,806.00 -8,992.00 16,798.00 0.00 28 0

$12.50 0 21 0.00 6,706.00 -10,392.00 17,098.00 300.00 29 1

$12.24 1 21 195.00 6,706.00 -10,392.00 17,098.00 0.00 29 0

$12.00 4 20 870.00 6,511.00 -11,637.00 18,148.00 1,050.00 31 2

$11.50 0 16 0.00 5,641.00 -12,707.00 18,348.00 200.00 32 1

$11.49 1 16 215.00 5,641.00 -12,707.00 18,348.00 0.00 32 0

$11.00 0 15 0.00 5,426.00 -13,622.00 19,048.00 700.00 33 1

$10.00 5 15 1,438.00 5,426.00 -14,504.00 19,930.00 882.00 35 2

$9.50 1 10 200.00 3,988.00 -15,942.00 19,930.00 0.00 35 0

$9.00 0 9 0.00 3,788.00 -20,142.00 23,930.00 4,000.00 37 2

$8.00 1 9 551.00 3,788.00 -20,572.00 24,360.00 430.00 38 1

$7.50 0 8 0.00 3,237.00 -21,323.00 24,560.00 200.00 39 1

$7.00 1 8 624.00 3,237.00 -21,323.00 24,560.00 0.00 39 0

$6.69 0 7 0.00 2,613.00 -22,831.00 25,444.00 884.00 40 1

$6.03 0 7 0.00 2,613.00 -24,813.00 27,426.00 1,982.00 41 1

$6.00 2 7 388.00 2,613.00 -26,407.00 29,020.00 1,594.00 43 2

$5.00 2 5 986.00 2,225.00 -26,995.00 29,220.00 200.00 44 1

$2.00 1 3 400.00 1,239.00 -27,981.00 29,220.00 0.00 44 0

$1.00 2 2 839.00 839.00 -28,831.00 29,670.00 450.00 45 1
Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $16.51
KGs Offered to Purchase 29,670.00
KGs Offered to Sell 14,741.00
KGs Sold 13,711.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 45
Purchased Credit 22
Offered to Sell 44
Sold Credit 42



